Cutting, Drilling and Beveling
34
Cutting Capacity: Up to 6” (152 mm)
Pipe Mounting Capacity: 1 1/4” - 12” (30mm-300 mm)
Drill Chuck Capacity: 3-16mm
Drill Chuck Speed: 110 RPM (no load)
Motor: universal, 1500W
Height: 303mm

3041810 BL-19RE Magnetic Drill, 110V/60Hz 23
3041820 BL-19RE Magnetic Drill, 220V/50Hz 23
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
3041910 BL-23 Magnetic Drill, 110V/60Hz 22.5
3041920 BL-23 Magnetic Drill, 220V/50Hz 22.5
3042010 BL-23E Magnetic Drill, 110V/60Hz 22.7
3042020 BL-23E Magnetic Drill, 220V/50Hz 22.7
3042110 BL-23RE Magnetic Drill, 110V/60Hz 23
3042120 BL-23RE Magnetic Drill, 220V/50Hz 23
48
Model BL-28 / BL-28E / BL-28RE
A hand-held, powerful, portable Magnetic Drill
Features a reversible 110V or 220V universal motor.
Soft start, constant power and overload protection.
Step-less speed regulation.
Adjustable speed for BL-28E / BL-28RE, to control the speed
as you want.
BL-28E / BL-28RE can work with Annular Cutter.
Reversible for BL-28RE, can be used for tapping.
Model BL-30 / BL-30E / BL-30RE
A hand-held, powerful, portable Magnetic Drill
Features a reversible 110V or 220V universal motor.
Soft start, constant power and overload protection.
Step-less speed regulation.
Adjustable speed for BL-30E and BL-30RE, to control the
speed as you want.
Reversible for BL-30RE, can be used for tapping.
Drilling Capacity: φ28mm
Cutter Capacity: φ68mm
Motor: 2080W Universal, 110V or 220V, 50/60Hz.
Magnetic Adhesion: 14800N
Spindle Speed: 300 / 0-300 RPM (No load)
Technical Specifications
Drilling Capacity: φ30mm
Motor: 2150W Universal, 110V or 220V, 50/60Hz.
Magnetic Adhesion: 15000N
Spindle Speed: 280 / 0-280 RPM (No load)
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
3042210 BL-28 Magnetic Drill, 110V/60Hz 23
3042220 BL-28 Magnetic Drill, 220V/50Hz 23
3042310 BL-28E Magnetic Drill, 110V/60Hz 23.2
3042320 BL-28E Magnetic Drill, 220V/50Hz 23.2
3042410 BL-28RE Magnetic Drill, 110V/60Hz 23.5
3042420 BL-28RE Magnetic Drill, 220V/50Hz 23.5
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
3042510 BL-30 Magnetic Drill, 110V/60Hz 23
3042520 BL-30 Magnetic Drill, 220V/50Hz 23
3042610 BL-30E Magnetic Drill, 110V/60Hz 23.5
3042620 BL-30E Magnetic Drill, 220V/50Hz 23.5
3042710 BL-30RE Magnetic Drill, 110V/60Hz 24
3042720 BL-30RE Magnetic Drill, 220V/50Hz 24
49
Model BL-32 / BL-32RC / BL-32RCE
A hand-held, powerful, portable Magnetic Drill
Features a reversible 380V universal motor.
Soft start, constant power and overload protection.
Step-less speed regulation.
2 speeds for BL-32RC, machanical transmission.
3 speeds for BL-32RCE, machanical transmission.
Reversible for BL-32RC / BL-32RCE, can be used for tapping.
Model BL-38 / BL-38RC / BL-38RCE
A hand-held, powerful, portable Magnetic Drill
Features a reversible 380V universal motor.
Soft start, constant power and overload protection.
Step-less speed regulation.
2 speeds for BL-38RC, machanical transmission.
3 speeds for BL-38RCE, machanical transmission.
Reversible for BL-38RC / BL-38RCE, can be used for tapping.
Drilling Capacity: φ32mm
Motor: 2100W Universal, 380V, 50Hz.
Magnetic Adhesion: 16000N
Spindle Speed: 280 / 150-280 / 75-150-280 RPM (No load)
Technical Specifications
Drilling Capacity: φ38mm
Motor: 2200W Universal, 380V, 50Hz.
Magnetic Adhesion: 16500N
Spindle Speed: 250 / 135-250 / 70-138-250 RPM (No load)
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
3042830 BL-32 Magnetic Drill, 380V/50Hz 52
3042930 BL-32RC Magnetic Drill, 380V/50Hz 53
3043030 BL-32RCE Magnetic Drill, 380V/50Hz 54
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
3043130 BL-38 Magnetic Drill, 380V/50Hz 52
3043230 BL-38RC Magnetic Drill, 380V/50Hz 53
3043330 BL-38RCE Magnetic Drill, 380V/50Hz 54
50
Model BL-49 / BL-49RC / BL-49RCE
A hand-held, powerful, portable Magnetic Drill
Features a reversible 380V universal motor.